
1 FGISOOX

2 BSOOGUZ FIX H8  30 30

3 DEGIOTT BIZOUS 9G  30 60

4 CECATUR DOIGTE 11C 32 92

5 LHDEOSS ACCOUTRE D8  78 170

6 LRBLAOW SHEDS 12H 38 208

7 NAQOLPR BOWAL 8K  58 266

8 NQTIEVU PALERON 15A 27 293

9 MTNEEV[ QUIA 8A  33 326

10 EIKNNOY LaVEMENT O8  89 415

11 NLENROY KIR 14B 48 463

12 NOENENU LYRA N5  33 496

13 ONNNARS ENOUE 13I 25 521

14 NNANERT OS H14 36 557

15 ANANEHR ANTEFIXES H4  22 579

16 MNANARS HE 10J 31 610

17 ALMMNIR SATAN 13B 28 638

18 MIELENP MARLI O1  23 661

19 DASIRU[ EMPILENT 6A  67 728

20 EJEEFGU DRAgUAIS 4F  66 794

21 GAFTEUV JEEP C3  26 820

22 FEIRTU VETAGE A1  33 853

FIEU D1  35 888

Coup
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